
Last	
  Name First	
  Name RankingM/F Email
1 Moriaud Denis 9 M
2 Ahmed Imtiaz 5 M Imtiaz.Ahmed@cern.ch
3 Endner Oliver 4 M oliver.chris.endner@cern.ch
4 Revol Jean-­‐Pierre 4 M jean-­‐pierre.Revol@cern.ch
5 Worasaran Patrick 4 M t.worasaran@gmail.com
6 Sharmazanashvili Alex 3 M lasha.sharmazanashvili@cern.ch
7 Cortiñas Rodrigo 2 M rodrigo.gaston.cortinas@cern.ch
8 Debleds Claire 2 F clairedebleds@gmail.com
9 Döbken Fedde 2 M f.j.dobken@gmail.com
10 Dordevic Goran 2 M goran.djordjevic@cern.ch
11 Haugaa Olav 2 M olav.haugaa@cern.ch
12 Kassymkhanova Indira 2 F indira.kassymkhanova@cern.ch
13 Martinez	
  Palenzuela Yisel 2 F yisel.martinez.palenzuela@cern.ch
14 Nouvel Patrice	
  Denis	
  Eric 2 M patrice.nouvel@cern.ch
15 Rao Achintya 2 M achintya.rao@cern.ch
16 Strikman Mark 2 M 	
  strikman@phys.psu.edu
17 Beltrami Stefano 1 M Luca.Beltrami@cern.ch
18 Bos Jeroen 1 M jer123bos@gmail.com
19 Carlsen Nygård	
  Fredrik 1 M me@frecar.no
20 Darmora Smita 1 F Smita.Darmora@cern.ch
21 Delannoy Hugo	
  Ruben 1 M hugo.ruben.delannoy@cern.ch
22 Hasib Mohammad 1 M hasibdelhi@gmail.com
23 Hatlen Eirik	
  Saether 1 M eirik.hatlen@gmail.com
24 Marciniec Michal	
  Leon 1 M michal.marciniec@cern.ch
25 Pade Steffen 1 M steffen.pade@cern.ch
26 Pan Chuzhong 1 M chuzhong.pan@cern.ch
27 Planer Michael 1 M plan0101@umn.edu
28 Rasmussen Daniel	
  Egede 1 M daniel.egede.rasmussen@cern.ch
29 Sherpa Pasang	
  Nuri 1 M pnsherpa2@hotmail.com
30 Songaila Gediminas 1 M gediminas.songaila@cern.ch
31 Xiang Haitao 1 M haitao.xiang@cern.ch


